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Kristaps Ralfs
Joonas
Mihhail
Konrad
Jelisei

Edgars

Tauri

Anari

Vanka
Vahesoo
Pavlov
Aavik
Silin
Bitmanis
Ummik

Peedo

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Limbazi
Pirita
Dunamo
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Limbazi
SAK Tartu
Viljandi

1:50.04
1:50.98
1:56.92
1:58.66
1:59.44
2:05.08
2:07.32
2:31.11
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